

## 2020-2021 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Full Day Junior Kindergarten through Grade 8

Registered Catholics (for registered Saint Gregory the Great Parishioners or other CDR Parishes)	Annual Tuition	Per Month (Over 12 months)
One child	\$7,154.40	\$596.20
Two children	\$12,286.50	\$1,023.88
Three children	\$16,753.95	\$1,396.16
Four children	\$19,781.85	\$1,648.49
Non-Registered Catholic and non-Catholic families		
One child	\$9,177.12	\$764.76
Two children	\$14,621.04	\$1,218.42
Three children	\$18,955.20	\$1,579.60
Four children	\$23,193.48	\$1,932.87
Preschool (half day)	\$4,974.26	\$414.52
JK: Academic Fee*	\$75	
K: Academic Fee*	\$95	
Grades 1-4: Academic Fee*	\$150	
Grades 5-7: Academic Fee*	\$200	
Grade 8: Academic Fee*	\$275	

Tuition is payable either in full on or before July 31, 2020 or in 12 monthly installments through FACTS tuition management.

Note: Tuition revenue represents less than 65% of SGGS operating expenses. The gap in expenses is closed through fundraising, donors, and other sources of income.

New Incentive: \$100 discount off per child if tuition is paid in full by July 31, 2020.

New Student Application Fee: \$130.00 per child (maximum \$300.00 per family)

*Academic Fee: The Academic Fee is an instructional fee to provide necessary support and classroom materials within the courses. This fee also includes the cost of a deeply discounted yearbook. Excluded from this fee: sports, academic clubs, extracurricular activities, individual student supply lists (grades 1-8), and field trips.		
Financial assistance is available.		